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Key
Bar

® Budel
Q Restaurant
© Canon Café
® Hanekamp
@® Summer house
@ 'Poffertjes’ stall
@ French fries shop
@ Ice cream parlour
Q Shop
@® Entrance
0 Bakery
@ Playground
@ Toilets
® Disabled toilet
e Tram stop
a Commercial location
@ Entrance
© Manor
@® Shed Goes
© smoking area

o

Ticket building

Tram track
@ Defibrillator
© First Aid
Water

@ Parking
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100 m

Entrance

The Canon of Dutch History

Erven (Farmfields)

Farmhouse, Harreveld
Wheelwright,'t Woold
Horse-driven oil mill, Zieuwent
Farmhouse, Vierhouten

Day labourer’s cottage, Nunspeet
Barn frame, Vragender
Sheepcote, Ederveen

Moluccan barracks, Lage Mierde ©
Farmhouse, Varik

Large farmhouse, Hoogmade
Manor, Oud-Beijerland
Farmhouse, Giethoorn
Farmhouse, Beltrum

Farmhouse, Kadoelen

Farmhouse (Rope yard), Staphorst

Dorp (Village)

Cheese-cover’ farmhouse

Drainage mill, Noordlaren ©@
Wind-driven sawmill, Numansdorp
Small drainage mill, Gouda ©
Sheepfold, Texel

Fisherman's cottage, Marken
Boatyard, Marken

Poffertjes’ stall, Epe

Ice-cream parlour Venezia
Pleasance, Zaanstreek

Labourer’s cottage, Zaanstreek
Coach house, Zaanstreek
Drawbridge, Ouderkerk a/d Amstel
Merchant’s house, Koog a/d Zaan @
Chinese restaurant @

Bakery, Zaanstreek

Fish seller’s hut, Amsterdam
Post-mill, Huizen

Urinal, Deventer

Depot for machinery, Goes

Paper workshop

Weighbridge, Wolphaartsdijk
Laundry, Overveen

Small tollhouse (Weaving mill), Bedum

2.25

Shed (Weaving mill), 't Woold
Labourer’s dwelling, Zandeweer
Gardener’s cottage, Beemster
Forge, Loerbeek

Trave, Scherpenzeel

Goods shed, Tiel

Tram depot, Arnhem

Platteland (Countryside)

e

Entrance
\l

Dairy factory, Veenwouden @
Farmhouse, Midlum

Wind-driven drainage mill @
Small drainage mill, Langweer @
Farmhouse, Beerta

Nodding donkey, Rotterdam ©
Woodland cottage, Damwoude
Spidermill, Gorredijk @

Peat hut, Onstwedde
Farmhouse, Zeijen

Tuinen (Gardens)

Nursery garden

Farmhouse, Arnhem

Hulling mill, Wormerveer
‘Best room’, Hindeloopen @
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Entree

4.5
4.6
4.7
4.8
4.9
4.10
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5.2
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5.4
5.5
5.6
5.7
5.8
5.9
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5.12
5.13
5.14
5,05
5.16
5.17

The Canon of Dutch History
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Hoeferlaan

Bee exhibition

Venloos greenhouse, Huissen
Herb garden

Exhibition ®@

The Hanekamp Inn, Zwolle
Village school, Lhee @

Lint (Linear)

Chapel, 's-Heerenhoek @

Prefab home donated by Norway @
Flemish barn, Etten-Leur

Farmhouse, Etten-Leur @
Farmhouse/café, Budel @

Archery range, Roermond

Pall-mall court

Brewery, Ulvenhout

Workers' houses, Tilburg

Farmhouse, Krawinkel

Wayside chapel, Margraten
Half-timbered barn, Terstraten

Green Cross health centre, Wessem
Exhibition ‘(Un)limited. Living with disability’
Craft workshop

Summer house, Meppel @

Formal garden

5.18
5.19

6.1a
6.1b
6.2
6.3
6.4
6.6
6.7
6.8
6.9
6.10
6.11
6.13
6.14
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Winter
programme

8.1 Winter Fair

8.2 Guided Tours (Dutch)

8.3 Eleven Cities Tour

8.4 Annual Fair

8.5 Dutch games
8.6

Children’s Farmyard

Building with winter
programme

Tollkeeper's cottage, Midlaren
Indonesian yard @

Landgoed (Country Estate)

Timber store, Haarlem
Heersink House for intangible heritage
Westerstraat, Amsterdam ©
Tram shelter, Arnhem
Dovecote, Hamersveld
Bosman mill, Renesse ®@
Vinkenbaanhuisje, Aerdenhout
Bakehouse, Denekamp
Farmhouse, Beuningen

Old crops

Tower mill, Delft @

Paper mill, Veluwe

Printing press

Bosrand (forest edge)

Holiday chalet, Warnsveld
Pemberton static caravan, Nunspeet
Rietveld Holiday chalet, Markelo @

Mid-20th-century terraced houses




